Borough of Coplay
KEY TO THE DISPOSITION OF ALL ORDINANCES
Or d. Disposition Section Subject
7/8/1869-1 Repealed by 389
7/8/1869-2 Repealed by 389
7/8/1869-3 Repealed by 389
7/8/1869-4 Repealed by 389
7/8/1869-5 Repealed by 389

Chapter 27, §§201, 801, 901, 1003, 1101, 1201, 1202, 1204, 1301–1304, 1306, 1312,
1401–1403, 1501–1503, Superseded by 800; Appendix J
624 Chapter 15 §214(1) Codification
625 Superseded by 792 Housing
626 Chapter 3 §104 Bicycles
627 Superseded by
Appendix
800
J
Zoning
Zoning; Prior Ordinances
628 Chapter 15 §404 Streets
629 Tax Rate 1991
630 Superseded by 730 Police Pension
631 Superseded by 730 Police Committee
632 Superseded by 741 Water
633 Chapter 7 §§201-206 Spill Cleanups
634 Appendix H Streets
635 Chapter 15 §214 Streets
636 Tax Rate 1992
637 Appendix H Streets
638 Appendix D Governmental
639 Chapter 1 §§268-265 Hazardous Trees
640 Chapter 15 §406 Motor Vehicles
641 Superseded by 730 Police Pension
642 Superseded by 699 Council/Mayor
2016 S-1 KO-22
Ord. Disposition Section Subject
643 Appendix D Governmental
644 Chapter 15 §§1201-1206 Junked Vehicles
645 Tax Rate 1993
646 Superseded by 730 Police Pension
647 Appendix D Governmental
648 Chapter 15 §410 Motor Vehicles
Ord. Disposition Section Subject
649 Chapter 15 §407 Motor Vehicles
650 Superseded by R-1153 Fees
651 Tax Rate 1994
652 Appendix G Sewers
653 Chapter 15 §407 Motor Vehicles
654 Chapter 11 §§101–108 Personal Property
655 Superseded by 735 Smoking Policy
656 Chapter 15 §15-207 Motor Vehicles
657 Chapter 15 §15-903 Motor Vehicles
658 Tax Rate 1995
659 Appendix D Police Salary
660 Chapter 15 §15-410 Motor Vehicles
661 Chapter 15 §15-403 Motor Vehicles
662 Chapter 15 §15-406 Motor Vehicles
663 Chapter 15 §15-407 Motor Vehicles
664 Repeals 377 Governmental Affairs
665 Superseded by 741 Stormwater
666 Superseded by 677 Code Enforcement
667 Tax Rate 1996
668 Appendix F Public Property
669 Appendix F Public Property
670 Appendix H Streets
671 Chapter 15 §15-403 Motor Vehicles
672 Chapter 15 §15-205 Motor Vehicles
673 Superseded by 827 Streets and Sidewalks
674 Appendix H Streets
675 Chapter 15 §15-401 Motor Vehicles
676 Repealed by 765 Sidewalk Repair
677 Chapter 5 §§5-101–5-104,
5-201–5-203,
5-301–5-304,
5-401–5-402
Code Enforcement
678 Chapter 15 §15-214 Motor Vehicles
2018 S-3 KO-23
Ord. Disposition Section Subject
679 Chapter 15 §15-407 Motor Vehicles
680 Chapter 15 §15-403 Motor Vehicles